
12a Marató per Equips/ Els 7k
del Riu - Relleus
27-04-2025

EQUIP CÓRRER PER NO FUGIR - KMSXELA

Temps Oficial
3:56:15

Temps Real
3:56:15

Dorsal
55

Sexe
M

Categoria
EqMX

Pos General
134

Pos Sexe
122

Pos Cat
68

v1

0:40:24

v2

1:20:11

v3

1:56:15

v4

2:35:03

v5

3:20:01

42000m

3:56:15


